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9
”;Q\_.;‘.Ma}opolskie Zawody Wytrzymatosci i Wszechstronnosci w Plywaniu

Konkurencja 22
12/11/2023 - 17:47

Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz12,17:47

3 Lupa Szymon

4 tgdka Oktawian
5 Bartys Eryk

6 Padula Tomasz

Seria2z 12, 18:02

1 Pastwa Jeremi

2 Kopa Tobiasz

3 Szymanski Maksymilian
4 Jarosz Jakub

5 Dyrek Mikotaj

6 Bigos Patryk

7 Hofa Tomasz

8 Chytek Martin

Seria3z12,18:16

Krupa Norbert
Butacz Antoni
Bucci Leonardo
Kaverin Artem

5 Bugajski Michat

6 Knych-Gora Kacper
7

8

A WN PP

Gorlach Mitosz
Niemczyk Leon

Seria4z12,18:30

1 Kotas Feliks

2 Piela Mateusz

3 Hajduga Ksawery
4 Bielecki Olaf

5 Juskiewicz Oliwier
6 Miska Antoni

7 Batut Bernard

8 Jurkowski Jan

Seria5z12,18:44

1 Kutishchev Hlib

2 Kmie¢ Karol

3 Molek Mikotaj

4 Szczygiet Konrad
5 Rusek Konrad

6 Wiodarczyk Mikotaj
7 Makowski Piotr

8 Dominek Michat

Rok ur.

10 Nika Sport Team Krakow
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw

11 Jordan Krakéw

10 H20 Bochnia

10  Delfin Nowy Targ

11  Peyomi Tarnéw

11  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
11  Alfa Bukowno

11 STP Nowy Sacz

11  Nika Sport Team Krakéw
11 Osemka O$wiecim

11  Jordan Krakow

11 H20 Bochnia

11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  Jordan Krakow

11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11  Jordan Krakow

11 KS SMS Wieliczka
11  Osemka O$wiecim

11 Jordan Krakéw

11 Osemka O$wigcim
11  SMS Galicja Krakéw
11 Jordan Krakéw

11 Osemka O$wigcim
10  Alfa Bukowno

11  Peyomi Tarnéw

11  Olimpijczyk Krakéw

11  SMS Galicja Krakéw

11  Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw
10 Delfin Nowy Targ

11 Osemka Os$wigcim

11  SMS Galicja Krakéw

11 BOSIR Brzesko

11  Sokot-Moscice Tarnéw
11  Nika Sport Team Krakow
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Konkurencja 22, Chtopcéw, 800m dowolny

Seria 6z 12, 18:59

1 Dunajew Wiktor

2 Trela Sergiusz

3 Zieba Oskar

4 Bartel Mateusz

5 Ochal Antoni

6 Wolnicki Franciszek
7 Cholewa Kacper

8 Biatek Igor

Seria7z12,19:13

1 Sigkata Adam
2 Nowak Witold
3 Wolny Wiktor
4 Kulas Jakub

5 Dyrdut Piotr

6 Moskal Tomasz
7 Grecki Marcel
8 Hajto Borys

Seria81z 12, 19:27

Peschanskyi Matvii
Borys Barttomiej
Majerski Pawet
Pyvovar Danylo
Matyszkiewicz Pawet
Slusarczyk Jan
Staszkiewicz Michat
Marnka Joshua

O~NO O WN B

Seria9z12,19:40

1 Dorociak Franciszek
2 Kica Aleksander

3 Grochola Kamil
Chmielek Adam
Pytel Michat

6 Bodziony Filip

7 Cetnarowski Jakub
8 Janiec Jakub

(S8

Seria 10z 12, 19:53

1 Fraczek-Burkacki Franciszek

2 Szydtowski Patryk
3 Dziedzic Karol

4 Machulak tukasz
5 Permus Macigj

6 Paruch Maciej

7 Jamrozek Alex

8 Dominik Hubert
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Olimpijczyk Krakow
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Peyomi Tarnéw
Olimpijczyk Krakow

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

H20 Bochnia
Omega Olkusz

SMS Galicja Krakéw
H20 Bochnia
Jordan Krakéw

Olimpijczyk Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
H20 Bochnia
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

Korona 1919 Krakow
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
STP Nowy Sacz

H20 Bochnia

Solne Miasto Wieliczka

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakow

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim
Korona 1919 Krakow
H20 Bochnia

Delfin Nowy Targ
H20 Bochnia
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59535555

5385

13:23.81
13:43.52

12:27.07
12:14.97
12:11.69
12:04.02
12:09.24
12:14.00
12:24.47
12:27.76

11:58.89
11:49.84
11:30.59
11:25.02
11:27.51
11:42.24
11:52.82
12:01.90

11:02.72
11:01.24
10:58.69
10:45.09
10:52.30
10:59.40
11:02.62
11:22.98
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Seria 11 z 12, 20:05

1 Rusek Michat 11 Jordan Krakéw 06 10:42.63
2 Pietka Adam 10 STP Nowy Sacz 06 10:32.26
3 Cieniek Kacper 10 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 06 10:25.81
4 Romantsov Kyrylo 11 BOSIR Brzesko 06 10:22.25
5 Razinkov Tymofii 10  Osemka Os$wigcim 06 10:23.29
6 Kotynia Juliusz 10 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 10:30.62
7 Bando Wojciech 10 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 06 10:37.47
8 Godula Karol 10 Osemka O$wiecim 06 10:44.44

Seria 12z 12, 20:16

1 Gietdonrh Antoni 10 Korona 1919 Krakdéw 06 10:08.14
2 Misztal Olaf 10 Korona 1919 Krakdéw 06 10:05.70
3 Synowiec Szymon 10 Omega Olkusz 06 9:48.88
4 Tarasek Igor 10 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 9:21.14
5 Osak Kacper 10 Siemacha Krakow 06 9:45.64
6 Targiel Tomasz 10 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 06 10:04.45
7 Tokarski Szymon 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 06 10:06.48
8 Szymacha Aleksy 10 SMS Galicja Krakéw 06 10:09.12
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